502336118 05/06/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the receiving party data previously recorded on Reel 029974 Frame 0343. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sultan Q. MUKHI	03/08/2013
Emtiaz A. MOMIN	03/08/2013
Mehrab MOMIN	03/08/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Air Liquide Large Industries U.S. LP	
Street Address:	2700 Post Oak Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Suite 325	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77056	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13796274

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7136248950

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-624-8964

Email: IP-USOffice@airliquide.com

Correspondent Name: American Air Liquide, Inc. Intellectual

Address Line 1: 2700 Post Oak Blvd.

Address Line 2: Suite 325

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77056

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S9315US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jon K. Stewart

PATENT REEL: 030359 FRAME: 0106 OP \$40,00 13796274

502336118

Signature:	/Jon K. Stewart, Reg. #54945/
Date:	05/06/2013
Total Attachments: 3 source=AIR0176#page1.tif source=AIR0176#page2.tif source=AIR0176#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 030359 FRAME: 0107



United States Patent and Trademark Office





Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PAI	RTY DATA		
	Ŋ	lame	Execution Date
Sultan Q. MUKHI			03/08/2013
Emtiaz A. MOMIN	<u> </u>		03/08/2013
Mehrab MOMIN		Mehrab MOMIN 03/08/2013	
RECEIVING PAR	TY DATA (CORRECTED RECU	ENVINE PARTY
Name:	TY DATA (CORRECTED RECL AIR HOLLE LAIGE	ENING PARTY / LIQUIDE L TAUSTIES US LP
Name: Street Address:	2700 Post Oak	CORRECTED RECL AIR Potronico LISTO / Arge Blvd.	ENING PARTY / LIQUIDE L Industries USVP
Name: Street Address: Internal Address:	2700 Post Oak Suite 325	CORRECTED RECU AIR Hotomico 118-12 / Air ge Blvd.	ENING PARTY / LIQUIDE L Industries US LP
Name: Street Address: Internal Address: City:	2700 Post Oak Suite 325 Houston	CORRECTED RECL AIR Potronico US LD / Arge Blvd.	ENVING PARTY / LIQUIDE L Industries US VP
Name: Street Address: Internal Address: City: State/Country:	2700 Post Oak Suite 325 Houston TEXAS	CORRECTED RECU AIR Determine LISTED / AIR Blvd.	EVING PARTY / LIQUIDE L Industries US LP
Name: Street Address: Internal Address: City:	2700 Post Oak Suite 325 Houston	ORRECTED RECL AIR Hotenica IIS LD LAIGE Blvd.	ENING PARTY / LIQUIDE L TAJUSTIES US LP
Street Address: Internal Address: City: State/Country:	2700 Post Oak Suite 325 Houston TEXAS 77056	Blvd.	EVING PARTY / LIQUIDE L Industries USIP
Name: Street Address: Internal Address: City: State/Country: Postal Code:	2700 Post Oak Suite 325 Houston TEXAS 77056	Blvd.	ENVING PARTY / LIQUIDE L TIMUSTRIES US UP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number: 7136248950		
Phone: 713-624-8964		
Email: IP-USOffice@ai		rliquide.com
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.		
		quide, Inc. Intellectual
Address Line 1:		
Address Line 2: Suite 325		
Address Line 4:	Houston, TEXAS 77056	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		S9315US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Jon K. Stewart
Signature:		/Jon K. Stewart, Reg. #54945/
Date:		03/12/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=S9315US_assign#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: PAT2304227 Receipt Date: 03/12/2013 Fee Amount: \$40		7

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

Ref. No.: Serie 9315

Assignment of Invention

··	
and useful improvements documented in a Salient Values in a Large Data Stream	Emtiaz A. Momin, and Mehrab Momin have invented certain new patent application entitled "Data Sampling Method for Determining" for which a United States patent application was filed on oplication No;
having a place of business at 2700 Post Oa acquire from Sultan Q. Mukhi, Emtiaz A.	E INDUSTRIES US LP (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") at Boulevard, Suite 325, Houston, Texas 77056, U.S.A., desires to Momin, and Mehrab Momin the entire right, title and interest we to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereof in the United any and all foreign countries;
by these presents do sell, assign and transfull and exclusive right to the said inventiforeign countries, including the right to claapplications filed in or for any such foreign Letters Patent which may be granted there and all foreign countries and in and to a	consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, we, afer unto said ASSIGNEE, effective as of the first priority date, the on in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all im priority of the above-mentioned patent application(s) in patent country, and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all efor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any any and all subsequent provisionals, non-provisionals, divisions, rt, reexaminations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
possessions and any and all foreign count said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of the en- benefit of said ASSIGNEE, its successors	the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial cries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to tire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and a assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters y as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment
known to me respecting said invention, and non-provisional, divisional, continuation, so assignment papers to cause any and all orightful oaths, and, generally do everything	ommunicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts d testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all abstitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to id invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and
power to insert on this assignment any fu APPLICATION FILING AND THE APPLIC	uthorized representatives of the above identified ASSIGNEE the orthor identification, INCLUDING ANY SUBSEQUENT DATE OF CATION SERIAL NUMBER, which may be necessary or desirable inited States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this
Date:3/8/2013	Sultan Q. MUKHI, (Inventor)
Date:	Emtiaz A. MOMIN, (Inventor)
Date:3/8/2013	Mehrab MOMIN, (Inventor)

PATENT REEL: 030359 FRAME: 0110

RECORDED: 05/06/2013